RP 030 BOT. C/PULSADOR PROTEGIDO C/RET

Caodigo AEA: 1210060

Caddigo Fab. RP 030
Descripcion. RP 030 BOT. C/PULSADOR PROTEGIDO

C/RET
Diametro_(mm) 22
Material_del_cuerpo Plastico
Pulsador_c/retencion Sl
Pulsador_luminoso NO
Pulsador_rasante NO
Pulsador_doble NO
Tipo_de_pulsador Redondo
Protegido Aro Plastico Color
Pulsador_golpe_de_pufio NO

Tipo_de_desbloqueo NO



Contactos_incorporados

Color

Accionamiento_Cantidad_pulsadores
Micro_interruptor_1NA 1NC
Micro_interruptor_1NC
Micro_interruptor_1NA
Micro_interruptor_1NC_apertura_retardada

Micro_interruptor_1NA_cierre_anticipado

Pulsador_Rojo
Pulsador_Verde
Pulsador_Negro
Etiqueta_1007M
Etiqueta_1007P
Etiqueta_1007ClI
Etiqueta_1007DE
Etiqueta_10071Z
Etiqueta_1007MA
Etiqueta_1007AD
Etiqueta_1007AT
Etiqueta_1007BA
Etiqueta_1007SU
Etiqueta_1007AB

Etiqueta_1007CE

NO
Rojo-verde-negro
1

M-100
M-200
M-300
M-400
M-500
P24728 R
P24728 V
P24728 N
Marcha
Parada
Ciega
Derecha
Izquierda
Manual
Adelante
Atras
Bajar
Subir
Abierto

Cerrado



Etiqueta_1007EM




