



RP 030 BOT. C/PULSADOR PROTEGIDO C/RET

Código AEA: 1210060	
Código Fab.	RP 030
Descripción.	RP 030 BOT. C/PULSADOR PROTEGIDO C/RET
Diámetro_(mm)	22
Material_del_cuerpo	Plastico
Pulsador_c/retención	SI
Pulsador_luminoso	NO
Pulsador_rasante	NO
Pulsador_doble	NO
Tipo_de_pulsador	Redondo
Protegido	Aro Plastico Color
Pulsador_golpe_de_puño	NO
Tipo_de_desbloqueo	NO



Contactos_incorporados	NO
Color	Rojo-verde-negro
Accionamiento_Cantidad_pulsadores	1
Micro_interruptor_1NA_1NC	M-100
Micro_interruptor_1NC	M-200
Micro_interruptor_1NA	M-300
Micro_interruptor_1NC_apertura_retardada	M-400
Micro_interruptor_1NA_cierre_anticipado	M-500
Pulsador_Rojo	P24728 R
Pulsador_Verde	P24728 V
Pulsador_Negro	P24728 N
Etiqueta_1007M	Marcha
Etiqueta_1007P	Parada
Etiqueta_1007CI	Ciega
Etiqueta_1007DE	Derecha
Etiqueta_1007IZ	Izquierda
Etiqueta_1007MA	Manual
Etiqueta_1007AD	Adelante
Etiqueta_1007AT	Atras
Etiqueta_1007BA	Bajar
Etiqueta_1007SU	Subir
Etiqueta_1007AB	Abierto
Etiqueta_1007CE	Cerrado

